
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 mb.soldati@gmail.com Manuela Barbara Soldati yes lrX0x9HJBTSBZL.

2 ernesto@esmedia.it Ernesto Bartoloni yes lrX0x9C1OfN1kd.

3 sara@santafranca60.it Sara Brugnoni yes lrX0x9hG1z2MTS.

4 nerinacarfagna@gmail.com Nerina Carfagna yes lrX0x9bli27x4q.

5 iozia.mariachiara@gmail.c
om

Maria Chiara Iozia yes lrX0x90KEy8etO.

6 paolo.costanzo@digitalinno
vationdays.com

Paolo Costanzo yes lrX0x9bPoMh9ke.

7 luca_ferri@yahoo.com Luca Ferri yes lrX0x93UaiLZM6.

8 daniela.granata@gmail.co
m

Daniela Granata yes lrX0x9dXlfnu2P.

9 daniele.guadagnolo@outlo
ok.com

Daniele Guadagnolo yes lrX0x9ZO3AM6bn.

10 simona.gugliotta2211@gm
ail.com

Simona Guigliotta yes lrX0x9ESEg2hOn.

11 carla@weblo.it Carla La Stella yes lrX0x9fS2MAuQl.

12 me@antolau.it Antonella Laurino yes lrX0x9XzxUgmch.

13 magnani3963@gmail.com Marco Magnani yes lrX0x9sDaHQQPw.

14 annalisa.nastrini@commed
iasrl.it

Annalisa Nastrini yes lrX0x9XcC6O0UQ.

15 annalisanin@gmail.com Annalisa Nin yes lrX0x9h6WGoZgj.
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17 beatricepirovano@gmail.co
m

Beatrice Pirovano yes lrX0x9IHJXfXNQ.

18 krizia.ribotta@gmail.com Krizia Ribotta Giraudo yes lrX0x947gzdFSu.

19 diego.rizzardo@yahoo.com Diego Rizzardo yes lrX0x92A7KFbpr.

20 simona.rossi93@libero.it Simona Rossi yes lrX0x98Gvocm13.

21 elisarusso806@gmail.com Elisa Russo yes lrX0x9eWOODMlV.

22 francescavanolo@gmail.co
m

Francesca Vanolo yes lrX0x9BK7WWRvj.

23 luca.zanzottera@gmail.co
m

Luca Zanzottera yes lrX0x9Qx41iWwa.
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